2019-10-05

FFGR Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
\ 20118975 - Course n°1 | Qualification - 34460 Cessenon Sur Orb

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

Catégorie C

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Emma Vuitton Muret Olympique C.k. 102.95+2 - 104.95 | 223.5 | 212.79
2 3 Ameline Saunier Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 166.41+2 - 168.41 | 945.21 | 749.37

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Hugo Crespo Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 94.91+2 - 96.91 | 289.51 | 383.81
2 5 Mateo Destruel Muret Olympique C.k. 144.92+6 - 150.92 | 991.49 | 871.99

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Arthur Sanchez - Julien Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 170.64+20 - 190.64 | 1395.1 | 947.17

Ojard-chillet 2

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Emma Vuitton Muret Olympique C.k. 93.97+0 - 93.97 | 164.83 | 93.41
2 6 Pauline Rouilhet Muret Olympique C.k. 119.2+0 - 119.2 | 469.54 | 577.76
3 7 Ameline Saunier Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 120.32+2 - 122.32 | 507.22 597

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Hugo Crespo Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 94.8+2 - 96.8 | 350.99 | 212.62
2 10 | Timeo Canonico Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 95.89+2 - 97.89 | 365.86 | 398.59
3 11 Clement Claret Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon 97.11+4 - 101.11 | 409.81 | 392.26
4 12 | Thomas Buffet Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon 95.63+6 - 101.63 | 416.9 | 378.63
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Remi Dolcin Tillant
Matteo Roubaud
Arthur Sanchez
Daniel Chambert
Lohan Wyon
Mateo Destruel
Jules Maitre

Julien Ojard-chillet

Sylvain Lauth

Bruno Lamothe

Nicolas Leman

Albi Kayak Canoe

A.r.r. Mons La Trivalle

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup
Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan
Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
Muret Olympique C.k.

Muret Olympique C.k.

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Albi Kayak Canoe

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

100.75+2
108.12+0
109.59+6
114.02+2
113.37+6
126.35+4
129.5+4
96.28+58

103.55+52

102.65+62

102.75
108.12
115.59
116.02
119.37
130.35
133.5
154.28

155.55

164.65

Abs

432.19
505.47
607.42
613.29
659
808.85
851.84
1135.4

1152.7

1276.9

474.93
558.95
598.88
4771
409.02
663.89
762.64
440.63

541.26

506.94




